
FRESH CHEESE CLOTH SCALLOP BAG (USA)
Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Shelled/Deshelled

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Allergens

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

 

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

Unit Dimensions

Unit Cube

Pallet Net Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Cube

Ti x Hi

Pallet Count

U-8

302146

671718302146

00671718302146

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

75 lb. / 34.02 kg

L 21.5” x W 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.80f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14kg

41 lb / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

1875 lb. / 850.49 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

5 x 5

25 

U-10

303143

671718303143

00671718303143

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

75 lb. / 34.02 kg

L 21.5” x W 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.80f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14kg

41 lb / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

1875 lb. / 850.49 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

5 x 5

25 

U-12

304140

671718304140

00671718304140

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

75 lb. / 34.02 kg

L 21.5” x W 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.80f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14kg

41 lb / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

1875 lb. / 850.49 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

5 x 5

25 

10-20

306144

671718306144

00671718306144

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

75 lb. / 34.02 kg

L 21.5” x W 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.80f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14kg

41 lb / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

1875 lb. / 850.49 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

5 x 5

25 

20-30

308148

671718308148

00671718308148

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

75 lb. / 34.02 kg

L 21.5” x W 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.80f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14kg

41 lb / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

1875 lb. / 850.49 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

5 x 5

25 

30-40

310141

671718310141

00671718310141

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

75 lb. / 34.02 kg

L 21.5” x W 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.80f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14kg

41 lb / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

1875 lb. / 850.49 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

5 x 5

25 

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com 

myseafood.com



FRESH CANADIAN CHEESE CLOTH BAG
Sizes

Product Code

UPC

GTIN-14

Availability

Shelled/Deshelled

Wild Caught/Farm Raised

Allergens

Master Case Net Weight

Master Case Gross Weight

Master Case Dimensions

Master Case Cube

Unit Net Weight

Unit Gross Weight

Unit Dimensions

Unit Cube

Pallet Net Weight

Pallet Gross Weight

Pallet Dimensions

Pallet Cube

Ti x Hi

Pallet Count

U-8

302245

671718302245

00671718302245

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

83 lb. / 37.65 kg

L 21.5” x H 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.8f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

41 lb. / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

2075 lb. / 941.20 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

Ti 5 x Hi 5

25

U-10

303242

671718303242

00671718303242

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

83 lb. / 37.65 kg

L 21.5” x H 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.8f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

41 lb. / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

2075 lb. / 941.20 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

Ti 5 x Hi 5

25

U-12

304249

671718304249

00671718304249

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

83 lb. / 37.65 kg

L 21.5” x H 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.8f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

41 lb. / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

2075 lb. / 941.20 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

Ti 5 x Hi 5

25

10-20

306243

671718306243

00671718306243

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

83 lb. / 37.65 kg

L 21.5” x H 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.8f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

41 lb. / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

2075 lb. / 941.20 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

Ti 5 x Hi 5

25

20-30

308247

671718308247

00671718308247

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

83 lb. / 37.65 kg

L 21.5” x H 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.8f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

41 lb. / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

2075 lb. / 941.20 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

Ti 5 x Hi 5

25

30-40

310240

671718310240

00671718310240

Year Round

Deshelled

Wild Caught

Shellfish

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

83 lb. / 37.65 kg

L 21.5” x H 14.5” x H 10”

54.61cm x 36.83cm x 25.40cm

1.8f3 / 0.05m3

40 lb. / 18.14 kg

41 lb. / 18.60 kg

L 18” x W 11” x H 9”

45.72cm x 27.94cm x 22.86cm

1.03f3 / 0.03m3

1000 lb. / 453.59 kg

2075 lb. / 941.20 kg

L 48” x W 40” x H 55”

121.92cm x 101.60cm x 139.70cm

61.11f3 / 1.73m3

Ti 5 x Hi 5

25

Corporate Office: 1 (978) 561-3800
Email: info@myseafood.com 

myseafood.com


